1d

b.

Contents

List of llustrations

Acknowledgments

Introduction

Chivalrie Epistemology and Patriotic Narratives:
Iberian Colonial Science

The Colonial Therian Roots of the Scientfic Revolution
From Baroque to Modern Colonial Science

New World, New Stars: Patriotic Astrology

and the Invention of Amerindian and Creole Bodies

in Colonial Spanish America, 1600-1650

Eighteenth-Century Spanish Political Economy:
Epistemology and Decline

How Derivative Was Humboldt? Microcosmic Narratives
in Early Modern Spanish America and the (Other) Origins
of Humboldfs Ecological Sensibilities

Landscapes and Identities: Mexico, 18501900

Notes
Select Bibliography

Index

x1i1

14

64

g6

120

16g

195



